South Dakota Soybean Research & Promotion Council

Board Meeting | via Zoom
Wednesday, August 10, 2022 9:00 a.m.

Time

9:00 a.m.
9:02 a.m.
9:03 a.m.
9:04 a.m.
9:05a.m.
9:35a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

Item

Call to Order — Chairman Jason Frerichs

Roll Call — Chairman Jason Frerichs

Conflict of Interest — Chairman Jason Frerichs
Approval of Agenda — Chairman Jason Frerichs
Trade Mission Discussion

Other Items

Public Input

Adjourn

SD Soybean is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: SDSRPC Board Meeting
Time: Aug 10, 2022 09:00 AM Central Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85110914842

Meeting ID: 851 1091 4842

One tap mobile

+16694449171,,85110914842# US
+16699006833,,85110914842# US (San Jose)


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85110914842

