South Dakota Soybean Research & Promotion Council Board Meeting | via Zoom

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 9:00 a.m.

Time	Item
9:00 a.m.	Call to Order – Chairman Jason Frerichs
9:02 a.m.	Roll Call – Chairman Jason Frerichs
9:03 a.m.	Conflict of Interest – Chairman Jason Frerichs
9:04 a.m.	Approval of Agenda – Chairman Jason Frerichs
9:05 a.m.	Trade Mission Discussion
9:35 a.m.	Other Items
9:40 a.m.	Public Input
9:45 a.m.	Adjourn

SD Soybean is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: SDSRPC Board Meeting Time: Aug 10, 2022 09:00 AM Central Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85110914842

Meeting ID: 851 1091 4842 One tap mobile +16694449171,,85110914842# US +16699006833,,85110914842# US (San Jose)